
PRESS NOTICE 

Haryana Rail Infrastructure Development Corporation Ltd. 

No. HRIDC/CCS/2024 Dated: 13.08.2024 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Bids are invited from eligible bidders through online bids via the e-portal/website 

http://etenders.hry.nic.in for the work detailed below: 

SN Name of work Total Cost 

(in Rs) 

Completion 

Period 

EMD 

(in Rs) 

Cost of  

Tender 

Document 

E-Service 

Fees 

1. " Appointment of Firm to 

provide Comprehensive 

Consultancy Services in the 

field of Income Tax, GST, 

Internal Audit, Secretarial 

Audit, Corporate Law, 

Secretarial Services & Legal 

Services to HRIDC” for two 

years. 

27.02 

Lakhs 
+GST 

24 months 63,767/- 

Rs.3,000 /- 
Including 
GST 

Rs. 1,180/- 
Including 
GST  

Note: 

1) Date and Time of Bid preparation is 14.08.2024 at 15:00 Hrs to 13.09.2024 up 

to 15:00 Hrs. 

2) Date and time of availability of tender document is 14.08.2024 at 15:00 Hrs 

3) Date and Time of Tender Submission is from 14.08.2024 at 15:00 Hrs to 

13.09.2024 up to 15:00 Hrs. 

4) The Tender will be opened on 13.09.2022 at 15:30 Hrs. 

5) Cost of Tender Document and E-Service fees are to be deposited online only. 

6) For further details and e-tendering schedule visit website 

http://etenders.hry.nic.in// www.hridc.co.in 

--SD- 

GM (Finance)/HRIDC 


	NOTICE INVITING TENDER

